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Esa Lehtimaki
Jukka Jarvinen
Elias Lehtimaki
Petri Koivisto
Antti Harmala
Esa Myllymaa

Pasi Vainionpera

Kypak
46
39
43
41
40
50

Korpilahti 1
46
50
43
39
40

41

Kuopio

Raisio

Korpilahti 2

Pomarkku 1

Pomarkku 2

TQl
100 4
99 5
90
82
82
53
43

TQ2

[63]



